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31 Maggi o 2015

CLASSIFICA G4 MASCHILE

Nr.
180
178
174
169
167
172
176
177
171
175
173

Concorrente AA
ZINI Lamberto 59
MARCHIORO Gildo 53
FORTINI Fulvio 57
BERGONZINI Fabrizio 54
QUERZa4 Fernando 56
VIGNUDELLI Ulisse 57
FANTOZZI Giovanni 59
OLIVA Vanni 57
VARANI Claudio 58
PALMIERI Marco 59
TONDELLI Luciano 54

Esposta ore:

Crononetraggio F.1.Cr. A S.D. Crononetristi

Cat.

G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4

Baggi ovar a

Societa'

UISP DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

ACSI ASD CAFFé CARRARO
ACSI ASD G.S. GIERRE

UISP SPILAMBERTESE

ACSI ASD G.S. GIERRE

UISP POLISPORTIVA SPILAMBERTES
UISP ASD COOPERATORI

UISP CICLI SOPRANI G.C. ASD
UISP ASD RUBIERESE

UISP DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

UISP TEAM BIKE GA-MA 2.0 ASD

Modena

Tempi
Gara
20°30.36
20°53.60
21°11.66
21°38.14
21°38.21
21'51.41
21'52.95
21°56.69
21'59.81
22°00.12
22°35.88

LA G URI A

web: www. cr ononodena. i t

class. 4
Mbdena

Dist.
23.24
41.30

1°07.78
1°07.85
121.05
1'22.59
1726.33
1'29.45
1'29.76
2°05.52

/ pg.

Vel.
km/h
43.890
43.076
42.464
41.598
41.596
41.177
41.129
41.012
40.915
40.905
39.827
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